
6

27
6

26

27

28
32

31
32

29
31

30

31
31

19

3
2

40
48

61

41

20

3 10
3

10
3

10

25

56
49

61

22

9

15

5
9

15

5 56
57

4

14
4

14

4

14 4

14

9

15

5

9

15

5
9

15

5

23

6

10

6

10

6
10

6
10

10

6

10

6

24

21

18

58

60

13

66

8

3

17

59 10 3

47

46

64

42
5 15 38

5
15
38

62
39

6

5 15
38

55

54

3

10

13

60

9155

9155

5 15
9

9
9

9

9

5

15

9
34

51

35

1

50
36

52

1
52 52 1 5

5

5

12
11
37

7
66

7

66

16

53

7 66

7

66

65

61A

40

6

44

43

44

45
33

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS QTY.
1 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 4
2 219355 M5 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6
3 291132 M5 X 16MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 16
4 219716 M8 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 4
5 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 16
6 291135 M5 X 10MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 14
7 219740 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 5
8 230102 FUSE HOLDER RATED AT 60 AMPS 3
9 219646 M6 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 13

10 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 13
11 219688 M4 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2
12 219686 M4 X 20MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN MACHINE SCREW 2
13 902896 M5 X 8 A4 S/ST PZ PAN HD M/SCREW 6
14 219639 M8 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 4
15 291060 WASHER M6 SHAKEPROOF STAINLESS STEEL 12
16 219631 19MM GROMMET 1
17 221047 40 AMP MAXI FUSE 3
18 208143 20MM GROMMET X 6MM PANEL THICKNESS 1
19 206265 TT/B 345 BARREL FILTER 1
20 237337 TTV TOP TANK MOULDING (GRAPHITE) BLUE VERSION 229837 1
21 206944 FLOAT SWITCH 1
22 206934 MILSCO MID BACK SEAT 1

208163 OPERATOR PRESANCE SEAT SWITCH NOT SHOWN SEPARATELY 1
23 303824 VARIO LIGHT BRACKET NUTSERTED ASSEMBLY 1
24 212997 6MM X 12MM X 12METERS ROLL INSEAL 1
25 321413 CURTIS MULTIVOTAGE XENON BEACON & LEAD ASSEMBLY 1

208164 LIGHT AMBER LENS NOT SHOWN SEPARATELY 1
208165 LIGHT BULB NOT SHOWN SEPARATELY 1
208166 LIGHT MOUNTING RING NOT SHOWN SEPARATELY 1

26 237336 TTV SEPARATOR MOULDING (GRAPHITE) BLUE VERSION 229836 1
27 902919 CLIP MOULDING (RED) GRAPHITE VERSION 229494 2
28 391209 1225MM LONG SEALING STRIP 1
29 237526 38MM RED DRAIN HOSE CONNECTOR 1
30 237018 38MM DRAIN HOSE CONNECTOR 1
31 219310 RUBBER WASHER 4
32 206116 BLACK NUT 2
33 237021 VARIO 3 STAGE BACK DOOR MOULDING 1
34 303886 NUTSERTED 3 STAGE MOTOR PLATE 1
35 303880 24V PERIPHERAL 3-STAGE VAC MOTOR & TERMINAL ASSEMBLY 1
36 202008 MOTOR CAP GASKET 1
37 220114 2 WAY TERMINAL BLOCK 1
38 219643 M6 X 35MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW 3
39 901916 28mm HOSE CLIP 1
40 237754 35-38MM HOSE CLIP 4
41 206209 A.B.A HOSE CLIP 1
42 213025 DUMP HOSE 1
43 904109 FLOAT MOULDING 1
44 904108 FLOAT STOP MOULDING 2
45 902133 SPRING WIRE CLAMP (YDNAC-Y8010356) 1
46 213059 SUCTION HOSE 1480MM X Ø38MM 1
47 213060 VAC HOSE 1060MM X Ø38MM 1
48 329904 RIDE-ON SQUEEGEE STORAGE BRACKET 1
49 206439 TANK FILTER 1
50 329987 MOTOR BRACKET 1
51 237032 >TPE< 3 STAGE MOTOR GASKET 1
52 219569 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW 4
53 329989 SILENCER BOX 1
54 208274 SILENCER FOAM 1
55 392019 SILENCER SHROUD 1
56 219680 GROMMET 2
57 304460 SEAT PLATE WELD ASSEMBLY PAINT SILVER GREY 1
58 304477 TRO NUTSERTED TOP TANK FUSE PLATE 1
59 208802 MAXI-FUSE HOLDER COVER 3
60 219861 M5 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6
61 280001 VARIO SEAT COVER FOR REPLACEMENT USE 604053 1
62 237718 HOSE GUIDE 1

61 280018 35MM X 435MM LONG 3:1 STRETCH HOSE C/W CAP & STRAP(SHORT 
CUFF) 1

61A 900903 HOSE CLOSURE REPLACEMENT KIT (25MM-38MM STRETCH HOSE) 1
64 903341 32MM HOSE CAP RED (C/W 8MM HOLE) 1
65 904403 BARBED RIVET BLACK 1
66 219016 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 8

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-24948    ISS:A15
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:19/04/2018

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0359, DRW-15631, DRW-13416, DRW-14741

TTV678/300 AND TRO650 TOP TANK / LIGHT / VAC POD & 
HOSE ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING

TTV678/300 AND TRO650 TOP TANK / LIGHT / VAC POD & HOSE 
ASSEMBLY EXPLODED DRAWING

905584Internal Code:

PRO


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


